

City of Gainesville

City Hall 200 East University Avenue Gainesville, Florida 32601

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 002272 Version: 0 Name: The Cretaceous Season - January 25 - May 19,

2002 (B)

Type: Proclamation Status: Filed

File created: 1/8/2002 In control: Charter Officers

On agenda: Final action: 1/14/2002

Title: The Cretaceous Season - January 25 - May 19, 2002 (B)

Sponsors: Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 002272_Proclamation The Cretaceous Season_20020114

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/14/2002	0	City Commission	Heard	

The Cretaceous Season - January 25 - May 19, 2002 (B)

1) Alachua County Tourist Development Council Director Roland Loog; 2) Florida Museum of Natural History Associate Director Dr. Graig Shaak and Associates Board Member Cathryn Lombardi; 3) The Gainesville Chamber Orchestra Executive Director Lynn Noffsinger; 4 City of Gainesville's Cultural Affairs Department Director Dr. Lemuel Moore) to receive the Proclamations.